
Pos

SPORT
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

5
216

3
117
56

226
26

Name

SERGIO SPORTELLI
EMANUELE GUARINI
FERNANDO FAIULO
GIUSEPPE LOSASSO
KARIM SADEK
FRANCESCO VURCHIO
VALERIO PESCE

Class

SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT

Laps

9
9
9
9
9
8
4

Diff

17.333
18.144
25.188

1:48.416
1 Lap

5 Laps

Gap

17.333
0.811
7.044

1:23.228
1 Lap

4 Laps

Total Tm

14:54.793
15:12.126
15:12.937
15:19.981
16:43.209
15:11.994
7:16.799

Best Tm

1:36.760
1:38.243
1:38.339
1:40.278
1:47.384
1:50.840
1:45.922

In Lap

2
2
8
5
2
2
3

Naz. Scuderia

CASTELDEL
MARTINA F
TRE TORRI
ROGER DEC
CERBONE
CASTELDEL
DTM RACIN

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

17.333

Avg. Speed

39,830

Best Lap Tm

1:36.760

Best Speed

40,926

Best Lap by

5 - SERGIO SPORTELLI

Printed: 18/09/2011 17.44.49

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ASD CRONOMETRISTI LECCE

5' Prova Trofeo Sud Italia Motocross
SPORT

Manche 2

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:27:37

Pista Blue Earth 1,100 Km

18/09/2011 17:00

5^ Prova Trofeo Sud Italia Motocross


